

Sponsor A Stair

The stairs of the Pensacola Lighthouse are your historic pathway to the top of the tallest Lighthouse on the Gulf Coast. Through our Stair Sponsorship program, we offer a unique way to help keep the light shining. For a \$1,000 donation, you can select an individual stair to sponsor, and design a personalized plaque to be placed on your stair of choice. Donations received through this program provide funding for the restoration and support of our historic structures.

If you would like to sponsor a stair, complete both sides of this form, and email it to admin@pensacolalighthouse.org.

Sponsorship Perks

As a Stair Sponsor, you will receive a Lifetime *Friend of the Light* pass, which grants you free general admission for a family of four, as well as a 20% discount off merchandise in our gift shop. You will also receive notices regarding upcoming events.

Create Your Personal Message

Plaques can have 4 lines with 24 characters each, including any spaces and punctuation. A corporate logo or clip art may be used, but some character space will be lost. Please fill out the form below with your desired message and stair number (check with Lighthouse staff or visit www.pensacolalighthouse.org/page/find-your-stair for stair availability).

Number	

(over)

Please provide us with the following contact information:				
Name				
Phone				
Email				

Payment Information

Your Information

To pay with Visa or MasterCard, call 850-393-1561, ext. 5. This will direct you to our gift shop; let them know that you are calling to pay for a Stair Sponsorship. To pay with cash, please visit our Gift Shop in person. If you would like to pay with a check, mail it to the following address:

Pensacola Lighthouse & Maritime Museum 2081 Radford Boulevard Pensacola, FL 32508

Attn: Stair Sponsorship